Essential-X Series microSD Specification
- 1 -
ESSENTIAL-X
UHS-I microSD Card
Product Datasheet
Essential-X Series microSD Specification
- 2 -
Revision History

blocks and improves the data reliability.
Essential-X Series microSD Specification
- 2 -
2. Product List
Part Number Capacity
Actual
Size
(Min)
Speed
Class
Write
Speed
(Min)
UHS-I Type
ES008GTFC1MP/NB 8GB 7.3GB 10 MB/S SDR104 SDHC
ES016GTFC1MP/NB 16GB 14.7GB 10 MB/S SDR104 SDHC
ES032GTFC1MP/NB 32GB 29.1GB 10 MB/S SDR104 SDHC
ES032GTFU3MP/NB 32GB 29.1GB 30 MB/S SDR104 SDHC
ES064GTFC1MP/NB 64GB 58.2GB 10 MB/S SDR104 SDXC
ES064GTFU3MP/NB 64GB 58.2GB 30 MB/S SDR104 SDXC
ES128GTFC1MP/NB 128GB 116.4GB 10 MB/S SDR104 SDXC
ES128GTFU3MP/NB 128GB 116.4GB 30 MB/S SDR104 SDXC
ES256GTFU3MP/NB 256GB 230.4GB 30 MB/S SDR104 SDXC
ES512GTFU3MP/NB 512GB 460.8GB 30 MB/S SDR104 SDXC